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Session 2

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Kaya Madden6171
Head Over Heels

9.350 9.325 9.5009.150 37.325
1 1 4 1 1

1

Jessica Lee6160
Gymtowne

9.150 9.050 9.0009.300 36.500
6 4T 3 11T 2

2

Emily Masterson6247
San Mateo

8.875 9.050 9.0759.375 36.375
8T 4T 2 8T 3

3

Mackenzie Jeffery6271
United

8.675 9.225 9.3259.050 36.275
13 2 5T 2T 4

4

Riley Potts6277
West Valley

9.100 9.125 9.1008.925 36.250
7 3 8T 6T 5

5

Annika Donez6007
Airborne

9.175 8.450 8.9259.575 36.125
5 12 1 13 6

6

Madison Shasky6137
Edge

8.875 8.400 9.3259.050 35.650
8T 15 5T 2T 7T

7T

Macy Wayne6141
Galaxy

8.750 8.750 9.2258.925 35.650
10T 7T 8T 4 7T

7T

Olivia Celaya6260
Technique

9.225 8.750 8.8508.775 35.600
3T 7T 10 16T 9

9

Madeline Perez6174
International

9.325 8.425 9.1508.300 35.200
2 13T 13 5 10

10

Kelsey Yew6031
American

8.475 8.750 8.8509.000 35.075
16 7T 7 16T 11

11

Marlee Aimone6212
Performance

9.225 8.425 9.1008.200 34.950
3T 13T 15 6T 12

12

Ariana Robertson6236
Redwood Empire

8.750 9.000 8.9008.225 34.875
10T 6 14 14T 13

13

Leilah Diaz6270
United

8.650 8.700 8.9008.450 34.700
14 10 11 14T 14

14

Cassidy Knox6068
Byers Roseville

8.750 8.250 9.0508.375 34.425
10T 16 12 10 15

15

Marlena Mueller6094
Cal Sports

8.375 8.475 9.0007.825 33.675
17 11 16T 11T 16

16

Emma Clark6284
Woodland

8.300 7.700 9.0757.825 32.900
18 17 16T 8T 17

17

Emily Black6257
Technique

8.600 6.750 8.7507.725 31.825
15 19 18 18 18

18

Kira Grimm6086
Cal Sports

7.875 7.600 7.4007.600 30.475
19 18 19 19 19

19
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Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Lindsey Hillesland6011
Airborne

9.400 9.375 9.3509.125 37.250
2T 4 3T 6 1

1

Hannah Calkins6004
Airborne

9.300 9.350 9.4009.125 37.175
5 5 3T 4 2

2

Isabella Oldenburg6219
Performance

9.125 9.400 9.4758.925 36.925
8 3 10T 1 3

3

Rebecca Scheldrup6250
San Mateo

9.675 9.225 9.3758.375 36.650

1 6 16 5 4
4

Amanda Hackett6105
Clovis

9.225 8.850 9.4509.075 36.600
6 9T 8 2 5

5

Skylar Relova6136
Edge

9.150 8.775 9.3009.350 36.575
7 11T 1 7 6

6

Teadora Michovsky6232
Redwood Empire

8.350 9.675 9.4259.000 36.450
17T 1 9 3 7

7

Isabella Bolden-Monifa6199
Pacific West

9.000 9.550 8.9258.925 36.400
10 2 10T 12 8

8

Miya Iwashita6170
Head Over Heels

9.050 8.850 9.0509.100 36.050
9 9T 6T 10 9

9

Stephanie Lowe6132
Edge

9.400 8.625 9.1508.775 35.950
2T 14T 12 8 10

10

Gabriela Rego6135
Edge

8.550 8.775 8.6009.125 35.050
14 11T 3T 16T 11

11

Jessica Pulver6134
Edge

8.350 9.000 8.5509.100 35.000
17T 7T 6T 18 12

12

Emily Rudolph6072
Byers Roseville

9.350 7.650 9.0758.525 34.600
4 18 14 9 13

13

Amanda Scudder6149
Gymfinity

8.450 8.750 8.9508.425 34.575
16 13 15 11 14

14

Amanda Varni6211
Peninsula

8.875 9.000 8.8507.650 34.375
12 7T 17 14 15

15

Cristina Mattis6231
Redwood Empire

8.850 7.900 8.8258.700 34.275
13 17 13 15 16

16

Skyy Vang6113
Clovis

8.975 7.150 8.8759.150 34.150
11 19 2 13 17

17

Anna Jabs6059
Byers Elk Grove

8.075 8.575 8.6007.275 32.525
19 16 19 16T 18

18

Amaria Kelley6060
Byers Elk Grove

8.525 8.625 7.6507.500 32.300
15 14T 18 19 19

19
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Tia Gin6215
Performance

9.500 9.550 9.5009.475 38.025
2 1 3 1 1

1

Justine Goeury6009
Airborne

9.325 9.175 9.2009.650 37.350
4 2 2 4 2

2

Cecilia Wiklund6269
Twisters

9.525 8.750 9.0009.700 36.975

1 4 1 7 3
3

Brittany Mason6206
Peninsula

9.150 8.650 9.2259.450 36.475
6 6 4 3 4

4

Addisson Jones6106
Clovis

9.425 8.700 9.2508.600 35.975
3 5 11 2 5

5

Chloe McGhee6017
Airborne

9.300 8.575 8.8509.100 35.825
5 9 6 8 6

6

Juliana Shimonenko6175
International

8.350 8.800 9.0509.350 35.550
15 3 5 6 7

7

Amanda Fingerut6127
Edge

8.550 8.350 9.0758.950 34.925
13 11 7 5 8

8

Kelly Chan6159
Gymtowne

8.750 8.325 8.8008.800 34.675
9 12 8 9 9

9

Abyssinia Buroz6032
Athletic Horizons

9.125 8.050 8.5508.150 33.875
7 14 15 13T 10

10

Hannah Ferguson6024
American

8.650 8.300 8.5008.200 33.650
11 13 14 15T 11

11

Taylor Nelson6074
CCGI

8.875 7.750 8.6008.275 33.500
8 15 13 12 12

12

Kyra Lee6117
Davis Diamonds

8.525 7.500 8.6758.625 33.325
14 16 10 11 13

13

Mikayla Dimulias6084
Cal Sports

8.000 8.600 8.0008.650 33.250
18 8 9 18 14

14

Jillian MacDonald6221
Redwood Coast

8.700 7.400 8.7508.050 32.900
10 17 16 10 15

15

Jordan Johnson6089
Cal Sports

8.600 8.625 8.3757.050 32.650
12 7 17 17 16

16

Madison Mackey6061
Byers Elk Grove

8.300 8.500 8.5506.800 32.150
16 10 18 13T 17

17

Madeline Cook6161
Gymworld

8.150 6.650 8.5008.375 31.675
17 18 12 15T 18

18


